DATE

Aug-14

8/1/14

8/2/14

8/3/14

8/4/14

8/5/14

6-Aug

7-Aug

8-Aug

9-Aug
10-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
31-Aug

TIME

8:52
12:00
9:00

11:00:

10:00
9:30
9:30

11:00
9:00
8:30
9:00
8:30
9:00
8:45

10:00

10:00
9:00
9:30
9:30

10:00
8:00
9:30

10:00

10:30
8:45
9:00
9:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9.45

IN.

KB
KB
KB

KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB
KB

WICKET GATES %

%0PEN
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100

%OPEN
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100

EAST

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
closed
closed
cloesed
closed
closed
closed
closed
cloesed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

SLIDE GATES
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
Open Open
closed Open
closed Open
closed Open
closed Open
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
closed closed
Open closed
Open closed
Open closed
Open closed
Open closed

WEST

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
opoen
open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

NEWVILLE HEAD

7.28
7.19
7.09
6.99
6.95
6.88
6.75
6.61
6.5
6.37
6.28
6.29
6.16
6.17
6.15
6.15
6.19
6.23
6.32
6.28
6.25
6.27
6.26
6.25
6.39
11:45
6.42
6.39
6.38
6.33
6.33

FORTATKINSON

1710
1580
1530
1450
1530
1350
1550
921
8.46
738
656
497
483
621
536
504
515
451
334
334
334
754
741
843
945
1010
991
1010
923
855
899

INDIANFORD TAIL
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