DATE	TIME	IN.	WICKET G	ATES %	EAST		SLIDE G	ATES	WEST		NEWVILLE	HEAD	FORTATKINSON	INDIANFORD TAIL
Aug-14			%0PEN	%OPEN										
8/1/14	8:52	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		7.28	1710	
8/2/14	12:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		7.19	1580	
8/3/14	9:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		7.09	1530	3.
8/4/14	11:00	:30	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.99	1450	
8/5/14	10:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.95	1530	3.
6-Aug	9:30	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.88	1350	2.
7-Aug	9:30	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	opoen	Open		6.75	1550	2.
8-Aug	11:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	open	Open		6.61	921	2.
9-Aug	9:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	open		6.5	8.46	2.
10-Aug	8:30	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.37	738	1.
11-Aug	9:00	KB	100%		Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.28	656	
12-Aug	8:30	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open		6.29	497	'
13-Aug	9:00	KB	0%	0%	closed	closed	closed	Open	Open	Open		6.16	483	
14-Aug	8:45	KB	0%	0%	closed	closed	closed	Open	Open	Open		6.17	621	
15-Aug	10:00	KB	0%	0%	cloesed	closed	closed	Open	Open	Open		6.15	536	
16-Aug	10:00	KB	0%	0%	closed	closed	closed	Open	Open	Open		6.15	504	
17-Aug	9:00	KB	0%	0%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.19	515	
18-Aug	9:30	KB	0%		closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.23	451	
19-Aug	9:30	KB	0%	0%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.32	334	
20-Aug	10:00	KB	100%	100%	cloesed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.28	334	
21-Aug	8:00	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.25	334	
22-Aug	9:30	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.27	754	
23-Aug	10:00	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.26	741	
24-Aug	10:30	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.25	843	
25-Aug	8:45	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		6.39	945	
26-Aug	9:00	KB	100%	100%	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed	closed		11:45	1010	2.
27-Aug	9:30	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	closed	closed	closed		6.42	991	2.
28-Aug	9:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	closed	closed	closed		6.39	1010	
29-Aug	9:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	closed	closed	closed		6.38	923	
30-Aug	9:00	KB	100%	100%	Open	Open	Open	closed	closed	closed		6.33	855	
31-Aug	9.45	KB	100		Open	Open	Open	closed	closed	closed		6.33	899	